PS20-U110
20LTR PS COMPRESSOR 110V UK
Compressor Details
Engineered for rugged on-site performance & packed with features, the PowerStation is the first choice for construction sites.
Powerful 2.5hp motor gives 260 litres per minute air displacement for use with multiple framing nailers.
Twin air outlets for easy multiple tool use.
Twin output gauges and easy to use regulator makes setting correct air pressure quick and easy.
Integrated rollcage with folding handle for easy portability and storage.
High impact tyres for on-site durability.
Complete with 10 metre hose.
SPECIFICATION
Weight 35.00 kg
Width 640 mm
Length 760 mm
Height 495 mm
Max pressure (BAR) 10
Max pressure (PSI) 145
Lt-min displacement 196
Lt-min FAD @7bar 100
Noise (db @ 1m) LWP 74.8
  LWA 96
Voltage 110
Output HP 2.5
  kW 1.8
Tank Ltrs 20